shares of common stock shown as beneficially owned by them. Shares of common stock underlying derivative
securities, if any, that currently are exercisable or convertible or are scheduled to become exercisable or convertible
for or into shares of common stock within 60 days after the date of the table are deemed to be outstanding in
calculating the percentage ownership of each listed person or group but are not deemed to be outstanding as to any
other person or group. Percentage of beneficial ownership is based on 9,343,513 shares of common stock outstanding
as of the date of the table. The amount of shares shown as beneficially owned after the offering is based on the
assumption that all shares being offered are sold. Our registration of the shares of common stock held by the selling
stockholders, however, does not necessarily mean that they will sell all or any of the shares.

8

Edgar Filing: SAExploration Holdings, Inc. - Form 424B3

9

Edgar Filing: SAExploration Holdings, Inc. - Form 424B3

10

Name of

Shares of Common
Stock
Beneficially Owned
Prior to Offering (1)

Shares of
Common
Stock
Being

Shares of
Common Stock
Beneficially Owned
After Offering (2)

Selling Security Holder Number Percentage Offered Number Percentage
Whitebox Asymmetric Partners, LP (3) (6) 233,303 2.50% 19,352 213,951 2.29%
Whitebox Credit Partners, LP (3) (7) 317,722 3.40% 26,354 291,368 3.12%
Whitebox Multi-Strategy Partners, LP (3) (8) 943,607 10.10% 78,271 865,336 9.26%
Whitebox Institutional Partners, LP (3) (9) 87,946 0.94% 7,295 80,651 0.86%
WBox 2015-7 Ltd. (4) (10) 1,026,461 10.99% 1,026,461 0 0.00%
BlueMountain Credit Alternatives Master Fund L.P.
(5) (11) 1,674,107 17.92% 733,269  940,838 10.07%

BlueMountain Guadalupe Peak Fund L.P. (5) (12) 80,647 0.86% 35,327  45,320 0.49%
BlueMountain Montenvers Master Fund SCA
SICAV-SIF (5) (13) 373,365 4.00% 163,531  209,834 2.25%

BlueMountain Summit Trading L.P. (5) (14) 160,171 1.71% 70,156  90,015 0.96%
BlueMountain Kicking Horse Fund L.P. (5) (15) 61,411 0.66% 26,901  34,510 0.37%
BlueMountain Timberline Ltd. (5) (16) 59,405 0.64% 4,927  54,478 0.58%
Morgan Stanley Global Fixed Income Opportunities
Fund (5) (17) 58,335 0.62% 46,733 11,602 0.12%

Morgan Stanley Institutional Fund Trust High Yield
(5) (18) 104,907 1.12% 70,100 34,807 0.37%

Sunsuper Superannuation Fund (5) (19) 32,649 0.35% 23,367 9,282 0.10%
John Pecora (5) 372,846 3.99% 140,796 232,050 2.48%
Aristides Fund QP, LP (4) (20) 48,686 0.52% 48,686 0 0.00%
Aristides Fund LP (4) (21) 226,374 2.42% 226,374 0 0.00%
Amzak Capital Management LLC (4) (22) 140,796 1.51% 140,796 0 0.00%
Tegean Master Fund Ltd. (4) (23) 136,436 1.46% 136,436 0 0.00%
Speculative Seismic Investments, LLC (5) (24) 142,968 1.53% 33,812 109,156 1.17%
CLCH, LLC (25) 24,221 0.26% 24,221 0 0.00%
Unallocated Shares 194 0.00% 194 0 0.00%
Total: 6,306,557 67.50% 3,083,359 3,223,198 34.50%

(1) The number and percentage of shares beneficially owned is determined in accordance with Rule 13d-3 of the
Securities Exchange Act of 1934, and the information is not necessarily indicative of beneficial ownership for any
other purpose. Under such rule, beneficial ownership includes any shares as to which the selling stockholder has sole
or shared voting power or investment power and also any shares the selling stockholder has the right to acquire within
60 days.

(2) Assumes that all securities offered hereby will be sold.

9

Edgar Filing: SAExploration Holdings, Inc. - Form 424B3

11